
Metric 1.1- Number of students on roll year-wise during the last 

five years. 

Clarification Asked- Provide appropriate document duly 

certified by competent authorities. 

Response-  1. List of students on roll year-wise during the last 

five years authenticated by principal attached. (Appendix-I) 

 

  



 

 

Appendix-I 



 

 

2017-18 



 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment 
No Year 

B.Ed-I 

1 ABHIRAJ DUMAJI PENDAM 2017-18-1 2017-
18 

2 AJIT KUNJILAL TULKANE 2017-18-2 2017-
18 

3 AKANKSHA SANDEEP DESHPANDE 2017-18-3 2017-
18 

4 AMIT SHESHRAO KODAPE 2017-18-4 2017-
18 

5 ANANT NILKANTH MOKASHI  2017-18-5 2017-
18 

6 ANJU BHASKAR RAMASWAMY 2017-18-6 2017-
18 

7 ANTARA ATUL GANGAPURKAR 2017-18-7 2017-
18 

8 ASHWINI RAMCHANDRA SHRIPAD 2017-18-8 2017-
18 

9 AVINASH VITTHAL KULMETH   2017-18-9 2017-
18 

10 BALIRAM PURUSHOTTAM RAUT 2017-18-10 2017-
18 

11 BHAGWAT MADAN HUNDARI  2017-18-11 2017-
18 

12 BHAGYASHRI DNYANESHWAR PENDAM 2017-18-12 2017-
18 

13 CHANDRAKANT PRABHU KAWALE 2017-18-13 2017-
18 

14 CHETNA VISHNU BHALOTIYA 2017-18-14 2017-
18 

15 DEEPIKA RAJENDRA SARDA 2017-18-15 2017-
18 

16 DILIP LATLU KARAYAT  2017-18-16 2017-
18 

17 DINESH MANOHAR ALAM  2017-18-17 2017-
18 

18 DIPIKA ASHOK SHARMA 2017-18-18 2017-
18 

19 DOULAT SAMBA TALANDE  2017-18-19 2017-
18 



 

 

20 GEETA NARAYANRAO KHANDEKAR 2017-18-20 2017-
18 

21 GIRDHAR NILKANTH SAHU  2017-18-21 2017-
18 

22 GIRISH SHAMRAOJI DORKHANDE  2017-18-22 2017-
18 

23 GITANJALI DIGAMBER DHOBLE 2017-18-23 2017-
18 

24 HARIRAM DASHARATH GURUPANCH  2017-18-24 2017-
18 

25 HARSHADA BALAKDAS WASNIK 2017-18-25 2017-
18 

26 HARSHAL SHAMRAOJI DORKHANDE  2017-18-26 2017-
18 

27 HITESHKUMAR MANOJ PANDEY 2017-18-27 2017-
18 

28 JAVED ALI ALAM ALI SAIYYAD  2017-18-28 2017-
18 

29 JAYA ALAKH GOP 2017-18-29 2017-
18 

30 JITENDRA NETRAM MANKAR  2017-18-30 2017-
18 

31 KHUSHBOO RAJESH PAL 2017-18-31 2017-
18 

32 KHUSHBOO SADAN PANDEY 2017-18-32 2017-
18 

33 KISHAN BISRAM SAHU  2017-18-33 2017-
18 

34 LALSU KARYA NAROTI  2017-18-34 2017-
18 

35 LOKESH GANDHIRAM NAITAM 2017-18-35 2017-
18 

36 MADHURI RAMLAL SAHU 2017-18-36 2017-
18 

37 MAHENDRA KESHAO BOGA 2017-18-37 2017-
18 

38 MAMTA SUSHIL SONI 2017-18-38 2017-
18 

39 MANGESHWAR BALIRAM HOLI  2017-18-39 2017-
18 

40 MANISH RAJESH SONI  2017-18-40 2017-
18 



 

 

41 MANOJKUMAR SHANKAR PRADHAN  2017-18-41 2017-
18 

42 MEGHRAJ SHRIRAM NARETI  2017-18-42 2017-
18 

43 MINAL MAROTI FULZELE 2017-18-43 2017-
18 

44 MITHUN WASUDEO GEDAM  2017-18-44 2017-
18 

45 MUKESH PAHARSING KORETI  2017-18-45 2017-
18 

46 NANDINI PRAVIR MAZUMDAR 2017-18-46 2017-
18 

47 NARENDRA RAMCHARAN SAHU  2017-18-47 2017-
18 

48 NEELA SUDHAKAR GUHE 2017-18-48 2017-
18 

49 NEHA HEMRAJ PATALE 2017-18-49 2017-
18 

50 NILESH SAHADEO GANTHADE  2017-18-50 2017-
18 

51 PARMESHWARI BRIJKUMAR VERMA 2017-18-51 2017-
18 

52 POOJA BHUPENDRA CHOWDHARY 2017-18-52 2017-
18 

53 POONAM ARVIND SHIVHARE 2017-18-53 2017-
18 

54 PRADIP RAMKRISHNA ZODE  2017-18-54 2017-
18 

55 PRAKASH TULSHIRAM KORETI  2017-18-55 2017-
18 

56 PRASHANT DUMMA TALANDI  2017-18-56 2017-
18 

57 PRAVIN SHAMRAO MAGARE  2017-18-57 2017-
18 

58 PREETI HEMENDRA SINGHAL 2017-18-58 2017-
18 

59 PRIYA SHIVKANT BODKHE 2017-18-59 2017-
18 

60 PRIYANKA ROHIT UPADHYAY 2017-18-60 2017-
18 

61 PUJA NARAYAN SATHWANE 2017-18-61 2017-
18 



 

 

62 RAHUL ASHOK ATALA  2017-18-62 2017-
18 

63 RAHUL VAKTU MESHRAM  2017-18-63 2017-
18 

64 RAHUL VASANTA WARTHE  2017-18-64 2017-
18 

65 RAJENDRAKUMAR RAMESH MAHATO  2017-18-65 2017-
18 

66 RANU RAJU TIMMA  2017-18-66 2017-
18 

67 RASHMI SHAMRAO BHUTE 2017-18-67 2017-
18 

68 RATIRAM BRIJLAL KOLHE  2017-18-68 2017-
18 

69 RITESH SANTU GAWADE  2017-18-69 2017-
18 

70 ROSHAN DEVRAO SIDAM  2017-18-70 2017-
18 

71 ROSHAN HIRAMAN TEKAM  2017-18-71 2017-
18 

72 ROSHANI KRUSHNAKUMAR ZHA 2017-18-72 2017-
18 

73 ROSHANI RAMESH MAHAJAN 2017-18-73 2017-
18 

74 RUSHI UMAJI RANE  2017-18-74 2017-
18 

75 SAINATH MALU PUNGATI  2017-18-75 2017-
18 

76 SAJAN CHAITURAM MULETI  2017-18-76 2017-
18 

77 SAMA KHWAJA MAINUDDIN KHAN 2017-18-77 2017-
18 

78 SAMINA KESHAO GAJGHATE 2017-18-78 2017-
18 

79 SANA AHMAD KHAN 2017-18-79 2017-
18 

80 SANGITA MOTIRAM CHANEKAR  2017-18-80 2017-
18 

81 SANTOSH KARTIKRAM MADAVI  2017-18-81 2017-
18 

82 SANTOSHKUMAR MOHANLAL NAYKAR  2017-18-82 2017-
18 



 

 

83 SHASHIKALA RAJARAM KADAV 2017-18-83 2017-
18 

84 SHIKHA SUNIL GANGELE 2017-18-84 2017-
18 

85 SHUBHANGINI BALIRAMJI THOTE 2017-18-85 2017-
18 

86 SHUBHASH GANESH MADAVI  2017-18-86 2017-
18 

87 SMITA PRAFUL DONGRE 2017-18-87 2017-
18 

88 SNEHAL ANANDKUMAR KAUTKAR 2017-18-88 2017-
18 

89 SONAM SURESH KHANDALE 2017-18-89 2017-
18 

90 SUJATA RAJENDRA LAROKAR 2017-18-90 2017-
18 

91 SUNIL PAHARSING KORETI  2017-18-91 2017-
18 

92 SWATI NAVIN DHOOT  2017-18-92 2017-
18 

93 UJWAL LAXMANRAO PALEKAR  2017-18-93 2017-
18 

94 UJWALA JAYKISANJI ASHTANKA 2017-18-94 2017-
18 

95 USHA BENIRAM KATRE 2017-18-95 2017-
18 

96 VIKRAM CHINTAMAN DONGRE  2017-18-96 2017-
18 

97 VILAS PANDURANG PRADHAN  2017-18-97 2017-
18 

98 VIRENDRAKUMAR BHARAT CHAWAR  2017-18-98 2017-
18 

99 VISHNU ANANDRAO MASKE  2017-18-99 2017-
18 

  



 

 

B.Ed-II 

1 AMARDIP DAMODAR RAMTEKE 2016-17-1 2017-
18 

2 ARCHANA JANRAOJI MANDAWKAR 2016-17-2 2017-
18 

3 BHUSHAN TUKARAM SOMKULE 2016-17-3 2017-
18 

4 DEEPALI NAIDI 2016-17-4 2017-
18 

5 DURGA PRASAD AINSING KUMARE 2016-17-5 2017-
18 

6 GAURANGI RAVINDRA BOLDHAN 2016-17-6 2017-
18 

7 INDERJEET HARDEVSINGH KALSI 2016-17-7 2017-
18 

8 INDRAYANI SUKHDEOJI YELEKAR 2016-17-8 2017-
18 

9 KAVITA DIWANJI MESHRAM 2016-17-9 2017-
18 

10 KOMAL BHAGWANDAS NAGRANI 2016-17-10 2017-
18 

11 KOMAL VIJAY KUNDAWALE 2016-17-11 2017-
18 

12 MANISHA GHANSHYAM PATLE 2016-17-12 2017-
18 

13 MEENA BENIRAM PATHANE 2016-17-13 2017-
18 

14 NANDANA KISHOR GAJBHIYE 2016-17-14 2017-
18 

15 NANDKISHOR NAMMURAM DEHARI 2016-17-15 2017-
18 

16 NEMA NARENDRA MEHRAM 2016-17-16 2017-
18 

17 OWAIS TALIB SHEIKH 2016-17-17 2017-
18 

18 PRANJALI RAMESH WASNIK  2016-17-18 2017-
18 

19 PRITI GANGADHARJI PATIL  2016-17-19 2017-
18 

20 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHAMBHUNATH VERMA 2016-17-20 2017-
18 



 

 

21 RAKHI MOESHWAR GAWALI 2016-17-21 2017-
18 

22 REHA ANUJA PRASAD 2016-17-22 2017-
18 

23 RUCHITA MANOHAR HATWAR 2016-17-23 2017-
18 

24 SARITA JAGDISH SINGH 2016-17-24 2017-
18 

25 SHAKTI HIRAMAN KANDE 2016-17-25 2017-
18 

26 SHALINI CHANDRA SONI 2016-17-26 2017-
18 

27 SHEETAL GYAN PAHUJA 2016-17-27 2017-
18 

28 SHILPA SHYAMLAL LULLA  2016-17-28 2017-
18 

29 TABASSUM ABDULRASHID INAMDAR 2016-17-29 2017-
18 

30 UJWALA RAJENDRA LAROKAR 2016-17-30 2017-
18 

31 VAISHALI BABNRAO AKHARE 2016-17-31 2017-
18 

32 VINOD RAMDARAM VERMA 2016-17-32 2017-
18 

33 HEMLATA ASHOKRAO BOLDHAN 2016-17-33 2017-
18 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

2018-19 



 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment No Year 
B.Ed-I 

1 AARJU DINANATH KUMBHARE  2018-19-1 2018-19 
2 AKANSHA RADASHYAM TIWARI  2018-19-2 2018-19 
3 AMIT MAYARAM PANDHARE  2018-19-3 2018-19 
4 ANSHU SHANKARRAO BHOYAR 2018-19-4 2018-19 
5 ANTU BARASU NAROTE  2018-19-5 2018-19 
6 ANUP VISHNU BHENDARKAR  2018-19-6 2018-19 
7 ARCHANA MAROTRAO BONDRE 2018-19-7 2018-19 
8 ARCHANA VILASRAO WAGH  2018-19-8 2018-19 
9 ARTI NILKANTH WANJARI  2018-19-9 2018-19 
10 ASHA BABANRAO KAYARWAR 2018-19-10 2018-19 
11 ASHA JUGAL DAMAHE  2018-19-11 2018-19 
12 ASHISH DHANLALJI BEHANIYE  2018-19-12 2018-19 
13 ASHISH GAJANAN NANNAWARE  2018-19-13 2018-19 
14 ASHISH RAMESH CHANDWANI  2018-19-14 2018-19 
15 ASHWIN SURESH SEDMAKE  2018-19-15 2018-19 
16 BHAGAT DASARAM NURUTI  2018-19-16 2018-19 
17 BHAGYASHREE PRAKASH CHOUDHARY  2018-19-17 2018-19 
18 BHAGYASHRI LILADHAR GAIDHANI 2018-19-18 2018-19 
19 BHAGYASHRI RAJESH DHURVEY  2018-19-19 2018-19 
20 BHAVNA NARESHRAO WADKAR  2018-19-20 2018-19 
21 BHUSHAN BABURAOJI PAWANKAR  2018-19-21 2018-19 
22 CHANDANI KISHANLAL SHAHU 2018-19-22 2018-19 
23 DARSHANA SUDHAKAR WADIBHASME 2018-19-23 2018-19 
24 DEVENDRA JAGANNATH TEKAM  2018-19-24 2018-19 
25 DIVYA HARISH MOHNANI  2018-19-25 2018-19 
26 GAYATHIRI BASKER  2018-19-26 2018-19 
27 GEETA ISHWAR PATEL  2018-19-27 2018-19 
28 GEETA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHARMA 2018-19-28 2018-19 
29 GHANSHYAM BHIKARU MASRAM 2018-19-29 2018-19 
30 GOVIND JAGANNATH TEKAM  2018-19-30 2018-19 
31 HARSHA DHANRAJ CHANDEWAR  2018-19-31 2018-19 
32 HARSHALA VITTHAL KAROKAR  2018-19-32 2018-19 
33 JAGDISH JAGAN UIKEY 2018-19-33 2018-19 
34 JASWANTA DHILLURAM HUNDARI  2018-19-34 2018-19 



 

 

35 JAYA DNYANESHWAR NAKHATE 2018-19-35 2018-19 
36 KALYANI UDARAMJI NAKADE  2018-19-36 2018-19 
37 KANTA JAYESH BHAGWANI  2018-19-37 2018-19 
38 KARISHMA BHAGWAN MESHRAM  2018-19-38 2018-19 
39 KARTIKI SURESH HINGE  2018-19-39 2018-19 
40 KIRAN TATYAJI KONDHEKAR 2018-19-40 2018-19 
41 LALNIENGLAWMI LENKHUAIA 2018-19-41 2018-19 
42 MADHURI AJABRAO NARNAWARE  2018-19-42 2018-19 
43 MADHURI PARMANAND LAKHANANI  2018-19-43 2018-19 
44 MAMTA DEVKUMAR SHARMA  2018-19-44 2018-19 
45 MANISHA BHAGATRAM DHAKATE 2018-19-45 2018-19 
46 MAYURI VASANTRAO INGOLE  2018-19-46 2018-19 
47 MEGHA AJAY VIJ  2018-19-47 2018-19 
48 MINAKSHI WAMAN BODHEKAR  2018-19-48 2018-19 
49 MINAL PRAKASHRAO KHANDAR  2018-19-49 2018-19 
50 MONALI KANTESHWAR GAIKWAD 2018-19-50 2018-19 
51 MUKESH KALIDAS RAMTEKE  2018-19-51 2018-19 
52 NIDHI HEMANT PUROHIT  2018-19-52 2018-19 
53 NILESH TUKARAM WELADI  2018-19-53 2018-19 
54 NISHA RAMESH SHAH  2018-19-54 2018-19 
55 PALLAVI ANKUSH KAPSE  2018-19-55 2018-19 
56 PALLAVI ARUNRAO GARGELWAR  2018-19-56 2018-19 
57 PAYAL MOHAN BADGE  2018-19-57 2018-19 
58 PRANAY ANIL DNYANBONWAR 2018-19-58 2018-19 
59 PRITI CHANDRAKANT PANDE  2018-19-59 2018-19 
60 PRITI RADHESHYAM MACHEWAR 2018-19-60 2018-19 
61 PRIYANKA KRISHNA KHOPADE 2018-19-61 2018-19 
62 PRIYANKA RAMAJI RAMTEKE  2018-19-62 2018-19 
63 PUNAM GAJANAN WADHI  2018-19-63 2018-19 
64 RAJANI RAMRAO CHICHGHARE  2018-19-64 2018-19 
65 REETA RUPCHAND MUKHI  2018-19-65 2018-19 
66 ROSHAN PRABHAKAR BUTE  2018-19-66 2018-19 
67 SAGAR RAJU SATIBAWANE  2018-19-67 2018-19 
68 SALMA SHAMMI SHEIKH  2018-19-68 2018-19 
69 SANDIP RAVINDRA WAHANE  2018-19-69 2018-19 
70 SANJIVANI MANOHAR JADHAO  2018-19-70 2018-19 



 

 

71 SANTOSH VASANT KUMARE  2018-19-71 2018-19 
72 SAPANA NATTHUJI BANTE  2018-19-72 2018-19 
73 SATISH RAMNATH TARAM  2018-19-73 2018-19 
74 SHASHIKANT POPESHWAR KUMARE  2018-19-74 2018-19 
75 SHESHENDRA SANTARAM BOGARE  2018-19-75 2018-19 
76 SHILPA MAHADEO WANKHEDE 2018-19-76 2018-19 
77 SHITAL GOVINDRAO BHAGAT  2018-19-77 2018-19 
78 SHITAL SHISHUPAL RINAIT 2018-19-78 2018-19 
79 SHIWANI ARUNKUMAR GHOSH  2018-19-79 2018-19 
80 SHRIKANTA DAULATRAO UPASE  2018-19-80 2018-19 
81 SHUBHANGI SADHU MADAVI 2018-19-81 2018-19 
82 SINDHU SHALIKRAM KODAPE 2018-19-82 2018-19 
83 SNEHA RUSHIJI BANTE 2018-19-83 2018-19 
84 SNEHAL MOHAN CHHAPPARGHARE  2018-19-84 2018-19 
85 SNEHALI RAMESHRAO PAUNIKAR 2018-19-85 2018-19 
86 SONA ASHARFILAL GUPTA 2018-19-86 2018-19 
87 SONIYA SATYANARAYAN TIWARI 2018-19-87 2018-19 
88 SUCHITA SATISH JAJOO 2018-19-88 2018-19 
89 SULASANA GANESH ADMACHI  2018-19-89 2018-19 
90 SWATI RAMCHANDRA KOSARKAR  2018-19-90 2018-19 
91 TEINKLE SANTOSH WANKHEDE 2018-19-91 2018-19 
92 TANISHA ASHISH KOCHHAR  2018-19-92 2018-19 
93 UMESH AMRUT BAGDERIYA  2018-19-93 2018-19 
94 VAISHALI SHAMLAL KORETI 2018-19-94 2018-19 
95 VIKAS BALKRUSHNA HATWAR  2018-19-95 2018-19 
96 VIKAS KESHAV GAWALKAR  2018-19-96 2018-19 
97 YAMINI YOGESH PALERIYA 2018-19-97 2018-19 
98 YOGESH BANU PANDHARE  2018-19-98 2018-19 
99 YOGITA NITIN UBALE  2018-19-99 2018-19 
100 YUDDHISHTHIR DAMODHAR AGALE 2018-19-100 2018-19 

  



 

 

B.Ed-II 
1 ABHIRAJ DUMAJI PENDAM 2017-18-1 2018-19 
2 AJIT KUNJILAL TULKANE 2017-18-2 2018-19 
3 AKANKSHA SANDEEP DESHPANDE 2017-18-3 2018-19 
4 AMIT SHESHRAO KODAPE 2017-18-4 2018-19 
5 ANANT NILKANTH MOKASHI  2017-18-5 2018-19 
6 ANJU BHASKAR RAMASWAMY 2017-18-6 2018-19 
7 ANTARA ATUL GANGAPURKAR 2017-18-7 2018-19 
8 ASHWINI RAMCHANDRA SHRIPAD 2017-18-8 2018-19 
9 AVINASH VITTHAL KULMETH   2017-18-9 2018-19 
10 BALIRAM PURUSHOTTAM RAUT 2017-18-10 2018-19 
11 BHAGWAT MADAN HUNDARI  2017-18-11 2018-19 
12 BHAGYASHRI DNYANESHWAR PENDAM 2017-18-12 2018-19 
13 CHANDRAKANT PRABHU KAWALE 2017-18-13 2018-19 
14 CHETNA VISHNU BHALOTIYA 2017-18-14 2018-19 
15 DEEPIKA RAJENDRA SARDA 2017-18-15 2018-19 
16 DILIP LATLU KARAYAT  2017-18-16 2018-19 
17 DINESH MANOHAR ALAM  2017-18-17 2018-19 
18 DIPIKA ASHOK SHARMA 2017-18-18 2018-19 
19 DOULAT SAMBA TALANDE  2017-18-19 2018-19 
20 GEETA NARAYANRAO KHANDEKAR 2017-18-20 2018-19 
21 GIRDHAR NILKANTH SAHU  2017-18-21 2018-19 
22 GIRISH SHAMRAOJI DORKHANDE  2017-18-22 2018-19 
23 GITANJALI DIGAMBER DHOBLE 2017-18-23 2018-19 
24 HARIRAM DASHARATH GURUPANCH  2017-18-24 2018-19 
25 HARSHADA BALAKDAS WASNIK 2017-18-25 2018-19 
26 HARSHAL SHAMRAOJI DORKHANDE  2017-18-26 2018-19 
27 HITESHKUMAR MANOJ PANDEY 2017-18-27 2018-19 
28 JAVED ALI ALAM ALI SAIYYAD  2017-18-28 2018-19 
29 JAYA ALAKH GOP 2017-18-29 2018-19 
30 JITENDRA NETRAM MANKAR  2017-18-30 2018-19 
31 KHUSHBOO RAJESH PAL 2017-18-31 2018-19 
32 KHUSHBOO SADAN PANDEY 2017-18-32 2018-19 
33 KISHAN BISRAM SAHU  2017-18-33 2018-19 
34 LALSU KARYA NAROTI  2017-18-34 2018-19 
35 LOKESH GANDHIRAM NAITAM 2017-18-35 2018-19 



 

 

36 MADHURI RAMLAL SAHU 2017-18-36 2018-19 
37 MAHENDRA KESHAO BOGA 2017-18-37 2018-19 
38 MAMTA SUSHIL SONI 2017-18-38 2018-19 
39 MANGESHWAR BALIRAM HOLI  2017-18-39 2018-19 
40 MANISH RAJESH SONI  2017-18-40 2018-19 
41 MANOJKUMAR SHANKAR PRADHAN  2017-18-41 2018-19 
42 MEGHRAJ SHRIRAM NARETI  2017-18-42 2018-19 
43 MINAL MAROTI FULZELE 2017-18-43 2018-19 
44 MITHUN WASUDEO GEDAM  2017-18-44 2018-19 
45 MUKESH PAHARSING KORETI  2017-18-45 2018-19 
46 NANDINI PRAVIR MAZUMDAR 2017-18-46 2018-19 
47 NARENDRA RAMCHARAN SAHU  2017-18-47 2018-19 
48 NEELA SUDHAKAR GUHE 2017-18-48 2018-19 
49 NEHA HEMRAJ PATALE 2017-18-49 2018-19 
50 NILESH SAHADEO GANTHADE  2017-18-50 2018-19 
51 PARMESHWARI BRIJKUMAR VERMA 2017-18-51 2018-19 
52 POOJA BHUPENDRA CHOWDHARY 2017-18-52 2018-19 
53 POONAM ARVIND SHIVHARE 2017-18-53 2018-19 
54 PRADIP RAMKRISHNA ZODE  2017-18-54 2018-19 
55 PRAKASH TULSHIRAM KORETI  2017-18-55 2018-19 
56 PRASHANT DUMMA TALANDI  2017-18-56 2018-19 
57 PRAVIN SHAMRAO MAGARE  2017-18-57 2018-19 
58 PREETI HEMENDRA SINGHAL 2017-18-58 2018-19 
59 PRIYA SHIVKANT BODKHE 2017-18-59 2018-19 
60 PRIYANKA ROHIT UPADHYAY 2017-18-60 2018-19 
61 PUJA NARAYAN SATHWANE 2017-18-61 2018-19 
62 RAHUL ASHOK ATALA  2017-18-62 2018-19 
63 RAHUL VAKTU MESHRAM  2017-18-63 2018-19 
64 RAHUL VASANTA WARTHE  2017-18-64 2018-19 
65 RAJENDRAKUMAR RAMESH MAHATO  2017-18-65 2018-19 
66 RANU RAJU TIMMA  2017-18-66 2018-19 
67 RASHMI SHAMRAO BHUTE 2017-18-67 2018-19 
68 RATIRAM BRIJLAL KOLHE  2017-18-68 2018-19 
69 RITESH SANTU GAWADE  2017-18-69 2018-19 
70 ROSHAN DEVRAO SIDAM  2017-18-70 2018-19 
71 ROSHAN HIRAMAN TEKAM  2017-18-71 2018-19 



 

 

72 ROSHANI KRUSHNAKUMAR ZHA 2017-18-72 2018-19 
73 ROSHANI RAMESH MAHAJAN 2017-18-73 2018-19 
74 RUSHI UMAJI RANE  2017-18-74 2018-19 
75 SAINATH MALU PUNGATI  2017-18-75 2018-19 
76 SAJAN CHAITURAM MULETI  2017-18-76 2018-19 
77 SAMA KHWAJA MAINUDDIN KHAN 2017-18-77 2018-19 
78 SAMINA KESHAO GAJGHATE 2017-18-78 2018-19 
79 SANA AHMAD KHAN 2017-18-79 2018-19 
80 SANGITA MOTIRAM CHANEKAR  2017-18-80 2018-19 
81 SANTOSH KARTIKRAM MADAVI  2017-18-81 2018-19 
82 SANTOSHKUMAR MOHANLAL NAYKAR  2017-18-82 2018-19 
83 SHASHIKALA RAJARAM KADAV 2017-18-83 2018-19 
84 SHIKHA SUNIL GANGELE 2017-18-84 2018-19 
85 SHUBHANGINI BALIRAMJI THOTE 2017-18-85 2018-19 
86 SHUBHASH GANESH MADAVI  2017-18-86 2018-19 
87 SMITA PRAFUL DONGRE 2017-18-87 2018-19 
88 SNEHAL ANANDKUMAR KAUTKAR 2017-18-88 2018-19 
89 SONAM SURESH KHANDALE 2017-18-89 2018-19 
90 SUJATA RAJENDRA LAROKAR 2017-18-90 2018-19 
91 SUNIL PAHARSING KORETI  2017-18-91 2018-19 
92 SWATI NAVIN DHOOT  2017-18-92 2018-19 
93 UJWAL LAXMANRAO PALEKAR  2017-18-93 2018-19 
94 UJWALA JAYKISANJI ASHTANKA 2017-18-94 2018-19 
95 USHA BENIRAM KATRE 2017-18-95 2018-19 
96 VIKRAM CHINTAMAN DONGRE  2017-18-96 2018-19 
97 VILAS PANDURANG PRADHAN  2017-18-97 2018-19 
98 VIRENDRAKUMAR BHARAT CHAWAR  2017-18-98 2018-19 
99 VISHNU ANANDRAO MASKE  2017-18-99 2018-19 

 



 

 

2019-20 



 

 

Sr. 
No. Student Name Enrollment 

No Year 

B.Ed-I 
1 AKASH DEELIP CHAVHAN  2019-20-1 2019-20 
2 AKASH VINOD BRAMHANKAR 2019-20-2 2019-20 
3 AKSHATA DOMAJI HAJARE  2019-20-3 2019-20 
4 ANAMIKA SACHIN MESHRAM  2019-20-4 2019-20 
5 ANJALI CHETANAND DEOGIRKAR 2019-20-5 2019-20 
6 ANJU RAGHUNATH SHARMA 2019-20-6 2019-20 
7 ARSHIYA NAAZ AZIZULLAH KHAN 2019-20-7 2019-20 
8 ASHA MANOHAR SINGH SAINI  2019-20-8 2019-20 
9 ASHVINA NILKANTH DADMAL  2019-20-9 2019-20 
10 ASHISH PUNDALIK MAGARE 2019-20-10 2019-20 
11 BHAVANA GANESH SAHU  2019-20-11 2019-20 
12 BHAGYASHRI DAYARAM NANDANWAR 2019-20-12 2019-20 
13 BHAGYASHRI PRAKASHRAO BHUSARI  2019-20-13 2019-20 
14 DAMINI DHANANJAY YELE  2019-20-14 2019-20 
15 DARSHANA PRALHADJI KATLAM 2019-20-15 2019-20 
16 DEEPIKA MANOJ MANWANI 2019-20-16 2019-20 
17 DHANSHRI BALKRUSHANJI IVANATE 2019-20-17 2019-20 
18 DIPIKA SUDAHAKARRAO MAHALLE  2019-20-18 2019-20 
19 AKSHAY M MDAVI  2019-20-19 2019-20 
20 DIPMALA GANESHRAM MASKHARE  2019-20-20 2019-20 
21 DISHA HARIBHAU LAKHE  2019-20-21 2019-20 
22 DISHA TILAKCHAND YELE  2019-20-22 2019-20 
23 GITESHWARI RAJKUMAR TEMBHARE  2019-20-23 2019-20 
24 GOVIND BIRAJ IDPACHE  2019-20-24 2019-20 
25 HARSHA DILIP BELE 2019-20-25 2019-20 
26 HARSHA KAMLESH GHORADKAR  2019-20-26 2019-20 
27 HARSHALI DILIP NEWARE  2019-20-27 2019-20 
28 HEMA VISHNU KAWARE 2019-20-28 2019-20 
29 HEMANT UDDHAVRAV SUKARE  2019-20-29 2019-20 
30 JINESHWARI ISHWARLAL PARDHI 2019-20-30 2019-20 
31 KAJAL DEVENDRA SENGER  2019-20-31 2019-20 
32 KANCHAN NAMDEORAO DONGARE 2019-20-32 2019-20 
33 KARISHMA PREMDAS KHOBRAGADE 2019-20-33 2019-20 



 

 

34 KIRTI LAKHANJI DAHARWAL  2019-20-34 2019-20 
35 LALNGHAKCHHUNGI 2019-20-35 2019-20 
36 LEELADHAR RAMJI SAHU  2019-20-36 2019-20 
37 MAYURI JAYKUMAR RODGE  2019-20-37 2019-20 
38 MAYURI SURAJMAL JAIN  2019-20-38 2019-20 
39 MONIKA LALCHAND SADHWANI  2019-20-39 2019-20 
40 NAMRATA BALMUKUND MEKRATWAR  2019-20-40 2019-20 
41 NANDINI GOVINDA PARWATE  2019-20-41 2019-20 
42 NEHA LALCHAND BISANE  2019-20-42 2019-20 
43 NIKITA NARESH KUMAR JAIN  2019-20-43 2019-20 
44 NIKKY KUMARI S P 2019-20-44 2019-20 
45 NISHA SHANTARAM KUMBHARE  2019-20-45 2019-20 
46 NITIN DHANRAJ WADHAI  2019-20-46 2019-20 
47 PALLAVI SHANKARRAO BENDE  2019-20-47 2019-20 
48 PAWAN KUMAR 2019-20-48 2019-20 
49 PAYAL GAYANIRAM GHULE  2019-20-49 2019-20 
50 PAYAL SURAJMAL JAIN  2019-20-50 2019-20 
51 PINKI MAIKAL SILWASTER  2019-20-51 2019-20 
52 POOJA DINESH AMULE  2019-20-52 2019-20 
53 POOJA SHIVARATAN TAYAADE  2019-20-53 2019-20 
54 DARSHANA D KATLAM  2019-20-54 2019-20 
55 PRADIP WAMANRAO SHRIRAME  2019-20-55 2019-20 
56 PRAGATI DIPAK BISEN 2019-20-56 2019-20 
57 PRAMOD NAMDEO JADHAO  2019-20-57 2019-20 
58 PRITI VENSIMAL LAKHWANI 2019-20-58 2019-20 
59 PRIYA GANESH NAITAM 2019-20-59 2019-20 
60 PRIYANKA CHANDRA BHANU PATHAK  2019-20-60 2019-20 
61 PRIYANKA KISHOR SHRIRAME  2019-20-61 2019-20 
62 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA ZADE 2019-20-62 2019-20 
63 PRIYANKA RAMESH SHENDE  2019-20-63 2019-20 
64 PRIYANKA SHAILESH SHARMA 2019-20-64 2019-20 
65 PRIYANKA YASHWANTRAO BHUTE  2019-20-65 2019-20 
66 RAJANI RAJU NANDURKAR 2019-20-66 2019-20 
67 RAKESH SURESH KAKDE  2019-20-67 2019-20 
68 REHANA PARVEEN MOHD HAMID QURESHI  2019-20-68 2019-20 
69 RUSHINA SURESH GORLE 2019-20-69 2019-20 



 

 

70 SAGITA DASHRATH DUBELE  2019-20-70 2019-20 
71 SANKET DILIP WANVE 2019-20-71 2019-20 
72 SAPANA DAMODHAR KAWALE 2019-20-72 2019-20 
73 SAPANA SUDHAKAR SARVE 2019-20-73 2019-20 
74 SAPNA KRUSHNAKUMAR JHA 2019-20-74 2019-20 
75 SARITA LALMAN KURMWANSHI 2019-20-75 2019-20 
76 SAVITA RAMKRISHNA MORGHADE  2019-20-76 2019-20 
77 SHAKTI SANJAYKUMAR TIWARI  2019-20-77 2019-20 
78 SHALINI UMED SAKURE  2019-20-78 2019-20 
79 SHARADDHA NARENDRA WARHADE  2019-20-79 2019-20 
80 SHASHIKANT SHAMRAO THAWARE 2019-20-80 2019-20 
81 SHEETAL HARIDAS MOTHARKAR 2019-20-81 2019-20 
82 SHITAL GANPAT SAWSAKADE 2019-20-82 2019-20 
83 SHIVANI YUVRAJ WANVE 2019-20-83 2019-20 
84 SHRUTI CHANDRAKANT MESHRAM  2019-20-84 2019-20 
85 SHWETA SURESH RAUT  2019-20-85 2019-20 
86 SNEHA KAMALKISHEOR CHOUDHARI  2019-20-86 2019-20 
87 SNEHA PURUSHOTTAM CHUTE  2019-20-87 2019-20 
88 SNEHAL YESHWANT BOBADE  2019-20-88 2019-20 
89 SWETA RAMJI BHONGADE 2019-20-89 2019-20 
90 SOHAN NATTHU SHENDE  2019-20-90 2019-20 
91 SONA ASHOK KAPOOR  2019-20-91 2019-20 
92 SUMEDHA HARICHANDRA HATWAR  2019-20-92 2019-20 
93 SWATI MADHUKAR BAGDE  2019-20-93 2019-20 
94 TINA RAMESHBHAI DAVE  2019-20-94 2019-20 
95 UMASHANKAR CHANDRAPRAKASH SULAKHE  2019-20-95 2019-20 
96 VAISHALI ASHOKRAOJI BURILE  2019-20-96 2019-20 
97 VISHAKHA MUKUND BAGDE 2019-20-97 2019-20 
98 VISHAL SURYABHAN WARKADE  2019-20-98 2019-20 
99 WASEEM AHMAD BASHEER QURESHI  2019-20-99 2019-20 
100 YOGESHWARI SOVINDRA THAKRE 2019-20-100 2019-20 

  



 

 

B.Ed-II 
1 AARJU DINANATH KUMBHARE  2018-19-1 2019-20 
2 AKANSHA RADASHYAM TIWARI  2018-19-2 2019-20 
3 AMIT MAYARAM PANDHARE  2018-19-3 2019-20 
4 ANSHU SHANKARRAO BHOYAR 2018-19-4 2019-20 
5 ANTU BARASU NAROTE  2018-19-5 2019-20 
6 ANUP VISHNU BHENDARKAR  2018-19-6 2019-20 
7 ARCHANA MAROTRAO BONDRE 2018-19-7 2019-20 
8 ARCHANA VILASRAO WAGH  2018-19-8 2019-20 
9 ARTI NILKANTH WANJARI  2018-19-9 2019-20 
10 ASHA BABANRAO KAYARWAR 2018-19-10 2019-20 
11 ASHA JUGAL DAMAHE  2018-19-11 2019-20 
12 ASHISH DHANLALJI BEHANIYE  2018-19-12 2019-20 
13 ASHISH GAJANAN NANNAWARE  2018-19-13 2019-20 
14 ASHISH RAMESH CHANDWANI  2018-19-14 2019-20 
15 ASHWIN SURESH SEDMAKE  2018-19-15 2019-20 
16 BHAGAT DASARAM NURUTI  2018-19-16 2019-20 
17 BHAGYASHREE PRAKASH CHOUDHARY  2018-19-17 2019-20 
18 BHAGYASHRI LILADHAR GAIDHANI 2018-19-18 2019-20 
19 BHAGYASHRI RAJESH DHURVEY  2018-19-19 2019-20 
20 BHAVNA NARESHRAO WADKAR  2018-19-20 2019-20 
21 BHUSHAN BABURAOJI PAWANKAR  2018-19-21 2019-20 
22 CHANDANI KISHANLAL SHAHU 2018-19-22 2019-20 
23 DARSHANA SUDHAKAR WADIBHASME 2018-19-23 2019-20 
24 DEVENDRA JAGANNATH TEKAM  2018-19-24 2019-20 
25 DIVYA HARISH MOHNANI  2018-19-25 2019-20 
26 GAYATHIRI BASKER  2018-19-26 2019-20 
27 GEETA ISHWAR PATEL  2018-19-27 2019-20 
28 GEETA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHARMA 2018-19-28 2019-20 
29 GHANSHYAM BHIKARU MASRAM 2018-19-29 2019-20 
30 GOVIND JAGANNATH TEKAM  2018-19-30 2019-20 
31 HARSHA DHANRAJ CHANDEWAR  2018-19-31 2019-20 
32 HARSHALA VITTHAL KAROKAR  2018-19-32 2019-20 
33 JAGDISH JAGAN UIKEY 2018-19-33 2019-20 
34 JASWANTA DHILLURAM HUNDARI  2018-19-34 2019-20 
35 JAYA DNYANESHWAR NAKHATE 2018-19-35 2019-20 



 

 

36 KALYANI UDARAMJI NAKADE  2018-19-36 2019-20 
37 KANTA JAYESH BHAGWANI  2018-19-37 2019-20 
38 KARISHMA BHAGWAN MESHRAM  2018-19-38 2019-20 
39 KARTIKI SURESH HINGE  2018-19-39 2019-20 
40 KIRAN TATYAJI KONDHEKAR 2018-19-40 2019-20 
41 LALNIENGLAWMI LENKHUAIA 2018-19-41 2019-20 
42 MADHURI AJABRAO NARNAWARE  2018-19-42 2019-20 
43 MADHURI PARMANAND LAKHANANI  2018-19-43 2019-20 
44 MAMTA DEVKUMAR SHARMA  2018-19-44 2019-20 
45 MANISHA BHAGATRAM DHAKATE 2018-19-45 2019-20 
46 MAYURI VASANTRAO INGOLE  2018-19-46 2019-20 
47 MEGHA AJAY VIJ  2018-19-47 2019-20 
48 MINAKSHI WAMAN BODHEKAR  2018-19-48 2019-20 
49 MINAL PRAKASHRAO KHANDAR  2018-19-49 2019-20 
50 MONALI KANTESHWAR GAIKWAD 2018-19-50 2019-20 
51 MUKESH KALIDAS RAMTEKE  2018-19-51 2019-20 
52 NIDHI HEMANT PUROHIT  2018-19-52 2019-20 
53 NILESH TUKARAM WELADI  2018-19-53 2019-20 
54 NISHA RAMESH SHAH  2018-19-54 2019-20 
55 PALLAVI ANKUSH KAPSE  2018-19-55 2019-20 
56 PALLAVI ARUNRAO GARGELWAR  2018-19-56 2019-20 
57 PAYAL MOHAN BADGE  2018-19-57 2019-20 
58 PRANAY ANIL DNYANBONWAR 2018-19-58 2019-20 
59 PRITI CHANDRAKANT PANDE  2018-19-59 2019-20 
60 PRITI RADHESHYAM MACHEWAR 2018-19-60 2019-20 
61 PRIYANKA KRISHNA KHOPADE 2018-19-61 2019-20 
62 PRIYANKA RAMAJI RAMTEKE  2018-19-62 2019-20 
63 PUNAM GAJANAN WADHI  2018-19-63 2019-20 
64 RAJANI RAMRAO CHICHGHARE  2018-19-64 2019-20 
65 REETA RUPCHAND MUKHI  2018-19-65 2019-20 
66 ROSHAN PRABHAKAR BUTE  2018-19-66 2019-20 
67 SAGAR RAJU SATIBAWANE  2018-19-67 2019-20 
68 SALMA SHAMMI SHEIKH  2018-19-68 2019-20 
69 SANDIP RAVINDRA WAHANE  2018-19-69 2019-20 
70 SANJIVANI MANOHAR JADHAO  2018-19-70 2019-20 
71 SANTOSH VASANT KUMARE  2018-19-71 2019-20 



 

 

72 SAPANA NATTHUJI BANTE  2018-19-72 2019-20 
73 SATISH RAMNATH TARAM  2018-19-73 2019-20 
74 SHASHIKANT POPESHWAR KUMARE  2018-19-74 2019-20 
75 SHESHENDRA SANTARAM BOGARE  2018-19-75 2019-20 
76 SHILPA MAHADEO WANKHEDE 2018-19-76 2019-20 
77 SHITAL GOVINDRAO BHAGAT  2018-19-77 2019-20 
78 SHITAL SHISHUPAL RINAIT 2018-19-78 2019-20 
79 SHIWANI ARUNKUMAR GHOSH  2018-19-79 2019-20 
80 SHRIKANTA DAULATRAO UPASE  2018-19-80 2019-20 
81 SHUBHANGI SADHU MADAVI 2018-19-81 2019-20 
82 SINDHU SHALIKRAM KODAPE 2018-19-82 2019-20 
83 SNEHA RUSHIJI BANTE 2018-19-83 2019-20 
84 SNEHAL MOHAN CHHAPPARGHARE  2018-19-84 2019-20 
85 SNEHALI RAMESHRAO PAUNIKAR 2018-19-85 2019-20 
86 SONA ASHARFILAL GUPTA 2018-19-86 2019-20 
87 SONIYA SATYANARAYAN TIWARI 2018-19-87 2019-20 
88 SUCHITA SATISH JAJOO 2018-19-88 2019-20 
89 SULASANA GANESH ADMACHI  2018-19-89 2019-20 
90 SWATI RAMCHANDRA KOSARKAR  2018-19-90 2019-20 
91 TEINKLE SANTOSH WANKHEDE 2018-19-91 2019-20 
92 TANISHA ASHISH KOCHHAR  2018-19-92 2019-20 
93 UMESH AMRUT BAGDERIYA  2018-19-93 2019-20 
94 VAISHALI SHAMLAL KORETI 2018-19-94 2019-20 
95 VIKAS BALKRUSHNA HATWAR  2018-19-95 2019-20 
96 VIKAS KESHAV GAWALKAR  2018-19-96 2019-20 
97 YAMINI YOGESH PALERIYA 2018-19-97 2019-20 
98 YOGESH BANU PANDHARE  2018-19-98 2019-20 
99 YOGITA NITIN UBALE  2018-19-99 2019-20 
100 YUDDHISHTHIR DAMODHAR AGALE 2018-19-100 2019-20 

 



 

 

2020-21 



 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment 
No Year 

B.Ed-I 
1 AAYESHA ANWAR KHAN  2020-21-1 2020-21 
2 AKANKSHA RAJESH SHIVHARE  2020-21-2 2020-21 
3 AKASH MUKUNDRAO NARALE  2020-21-3 2020-21 
4 AKSHITA ANILKUMARJI AGRAWAL  2020-21-4 2020-21 
5 AMAR GOPAL THAWARE 2020-21-5 2020-21 
6 AMOL MUNSIJI DHANJODE 2020-21-6 2020-21 
7 ANJALI CHAITRAM CHANDRAWAR  2020-21-7 2020-21 
8 ANIKET MUKESH CHAUDHARI  2020-21-8 2020-21 
9 ANKITA SANJAY MARKANDE  2020-21-9 2020-21 
10 ANKITA SUNIL WAKDE  2020-21-10 2020-21 
11 ANKUSH PURUSHOTTAM NAITAM  2020-21-11 2020-21 
12 ARCHANA KESHAO DONODE  2020-21-12 2020-21 
13 ARVIND SHESHRAM BAHEKAR  2020-21-13 2020-21 
14 ASHISHKUMAR OMPRAKASH MISHRA  2020-21-14 2020-21 
15 ASHLESHA PURUSHOTTAM KAWALE  2020-21-15 2020-21 
16 ASHWINI VILAS WAGH  2020-21-16 2020-21 
17 BHAKTI H. DALVI  2020-21-17 2020-21 
18 BHAGYSHRI UKANDRAO CHOPADE  2020-21-18 2020-21 
19 BHUPESH CHINTAMAN KOREWAR 2020-21-19 2020-21 
20 CHANDA UDARAM NAKADE 2020-21-20 2020-21 
21 DHANASHRI DHANRAJ KARMORE  2020-21-21 2020-21 
22 DIKSHA BHAIYALAL THAKRE  2020-21-22 2020-21 
23 GHRUNESHWARI NANDKISHOR BARASKAR  2020-21-23 2020-21 
24 HARISHKUMAR RAJESH CHHADI  2020-21-24 2020-21 
25 HARSHADA BABAN PAWAR  2020-21-25 2020-21 
26 HETAL KISHORKUMAR SENGANI 2020-21-26 2020-21 
27 HIMANI MARTAND GAIDHANE  2020-21-27 2020-21 
28 HIMANI RAJU SABLE  2020-21-28 2020-21 
29 JAISHRI YUGRAJ BHIOGADE  2020-21-29 2020-21 
30 JEEVAN GUNIRAM CHULPAR  2020-21-30 2020-21 
31 JUHI PURNANAND MISHRA  2020-21-31 2020-21 
32 KAJAL JAIPRAKASH PILLEY  2020-21-32 2020-21 
33 KAJAL MAHESH PREMANI  2020-21-33 2020-21 



 

 

34 KANCHAN DAMODAR UCHITKAR  2020-21-34 2020-21 
35 KHUSHBU KAMALKISHOR CHAUDHARI 2020-21-35 2020-21 
36 KISHORI SURESHRAO AJMIRE  2020-21-36 2020-21 
37 KOMAL PRAKASH MESHRAM   2020-21-37 2020-21 
38 LATA DARMANAND VISHWANI  2020-21-38 2020-21 
39 LUMESH WAKTUJI MESHRAM  2020-21-39 2020-21 
40 MAHADEO MOTIRAM UGALE  2020-21-40 2020-21 
41 MAMTA SHANKAR JIBHAKATE  2020-21-41 2020-21 
42 MANISH SURESH SHAHARE  2020-21-42 2020-21 
43 MANOJ DEWAJI SIDAM  2020-21-43 2020-21 
44 MEGHA LALCHAND DEKATE 2020-21-44 2020-21 
45 MEGHA TUKARAM TIJARE  2020-21-45 2020-21 
46 MONALI VINOD VAIDYA  2020-21-46 2020-21 
47 NAINA KESHAV SAHU  2020-21-47 2020-21 
48 NALINI KEWALRAM NAGPURE  2020-21-48 2020-21 
49 NAYAN GANESH WARGHANE  2020-21-49 2020-21 
50 NEELAM KISHOR REWATKAR 2020-21-50 2020-21 
51 NEHA ISHWAR BANTE  2020-21-51 2020-21 
52 NEHAL WAMAN VAIDYA 2020-21-52 2020-21 
53 NEMICHAND MURLIDHAR KORE  2020-21-53 2020-21 
54 NIKITA PUNDLIK RUNGHE  2020-21-54 2020-21 
55 NIKITA SUNIL WAKADE  2020-21-55 2020-21 
56 NITINKUMAR VITTHALRAO DHAKATE 2020-21-56 2020-21 
57 NITU NARESH SHARMA 2020-21-57 2020-21 
58 OMSHRI MADHAVRAO VAIDYA 2020-21-58 2020-21 
59 PADMA GAVINDRAO GAJBHIYE  2020-21-59 2020-21 
60 PALLAVI S, RAHANGDALE  2020-21-60 2020-21 
61 PALLAVI DEVIDASJI POTBHARE  2020-21-61 2020-21 
62 PARVEEN HAMID KHAN  2020-21-62 2020-21 
63 POONAM GHANSHYAMBHAI HINDOCHA 2020-21-63 2020-21 
64 PRACHI DIWAKAR TALWEKAR  2020-21-64 2020-21 
65 PRATIK VISHNU RATHOD  2020-21-65 2020-21 
66 PRAVINA MADHUKARRAO YERPUDE  2020-21-66 2020-21 
67 PRIYANKA S. PATHAK  2020-21-67 2020-21 
68 PRIYANKA RAJESH JAIN  2020-21-68 2020-21 
69 RACHANA SHANKAR DHAWALE  2020-21-69 2020-21 



 

 

70 RACHITA DHARMENDRA KHANDELWAL  2020-21-70 2020-21 
71 RAGHUNATH DAULAT KUMBHRE 2020-21-71 2020-21 
72 RAHUL GOPAL THALAL  2020-21-72 2020-21 
73 RAHUL RAMKRUSHNAJI SATPUTE  2020-21-73 2020-21 
74 RAJSHRI RAVIKANT SHAMKUWAR 2020-21-74 2020-21 
75 RASHMI BHARAT DHURWE  2020-21-75 2020-21 
76 RASHMI RAMCHANDRA SHISHTA  2020-21-76 2020-21 
77 REENA KHEMSHANKAR SEWAK  2020-21-77 2020-21 
78 RESHMA MORESHWAR YUWANATE  2020-21-78 2020-21 
79 RITU RAMESH KATRE  2020-21-79 2020-21 
80 RUCHIKA GAJANAN LONKAR  2020-21-80 2020-21 
81 SACHIN DHANPAL CHAUDHARI 2020-21-81 2020-21 
82 SACHIN RAMDAS GHARAT  2020-21-82 2020-21 
83 SAJIYA AJIT MALADHARI  2020-21-83 2020-21 
84 SANA ATTAURRAHEMAN PATHAN  2020-21-84 2020-21 
85 SAURABH BHAOJRAJ DESHPANDE  2020-21-85 2020-21 
86 SHAILESHKUMAR KEWAL BHOYE 2020-21-86 2020-21 
87 SHEETAL RAJESH KAMWANI  2020-21-87 2020-21 
88 SHEHA VIJAY BONDRE  2020-21-88 2020-21 
89 SHITAL DEVIDAS SURYAWANSHI  2020-21-89 2020-21 
90 SHITAL GHANSHYAM TIKAMKAR  2020-21-90 2020-21 
91 SHRADDHA SAHADEO MESHRAM  2020-21-91 2020-21 
92 SHRUTIKA KISHOR BAWANKULE  2020-21-92 2020-21 
93 SHRUTIKA RAMESH NIMBARTE  2020-21-93 2020-21 
94 SMITA ATUL GOLAM  2020-21-94 2020-21 
95 SNEHAL MANOHARPANT TALEY 2020-21-95 2020-21 
96 SUKHDEO PREMLAL TEKAM  2020-21-96 2020-21 
97 SURABHIKAUR MANOHARSINGH SAINI 2020-21-97 2020-21 
98 UGESHKUMAR SAMARU SONAGAR  2020-21-98 2020-21 
99 VIJAY RUSHI GHARAT 2020-21-99 2020-21 
100 VIJAYA RAMESHWAR WALKE  2020-21-100 2020-21 

  



 

 

B.Ed-II 
1 AKASH DEELIP CHAVHAN  2019-20-1 2020-21 
2 AKASH VINOD BRAMHANKAR 2019-20-2 2020-21 
3 AKSHATA DOMAJI HAJARE  2019-20-3 2020-21 
4 ANAMIKA SACHIN MESHRAM  2019-20-4 2020-21 
5 ANJALI CHETANAND DEOGIRKAR 2019-20-5 2020-21 
6 ANJU RAGHUNATH SHARMA 2019-20-6 2020-21 
7 ARSHIYA NAAZ AZIZULLAH KHAN 2019-20-7 2020-21 
8 ASHA MANOHAR SINGH SAINI  2019-20-8 2020-21 
9 ASHVINA NILKANTH DADMAL  2019-20-9 2020-21 
10 ASHISH PUNDALIK MAGARE 2019-20-10 2020-21 
11 BHAVANA GANESH SAHU  2019-20-11 2020-21 
12 BHAGYASHRI DAYARAM NANDANWAR 2019-20-12 2020-21 
13 BHAGYASHRI PRAKASHRAO BHUSARI  2019-20-13 2020-21 
14 DAMINI DHANANJAY YELE  2019-20-14 2020-21 
15 DARSHANA PRALHADJI KATLAM 2019-20-15 2020-21 
16 DEEPIKA MANOJ MANWANI 2019-20-16 2020-21 
17 DHANSHRI BALKRUSHANJI IVANATE 2019-20-17 2020-21 
18 DIPIKA SUDAHAKARRAO MAHALLE  2019-20-18 2020-21 
19 AKSHAY M MDAVI  2019-20-19 2020-21 
20 DIPMALA GANESHRAM MASKHARE  2019-20-20 2020-21 
21 DISHA HARIBHAU LAKHE  2019-20-21 2020-21 
22 DISHA TILAKCHAND YELE  2019-20-22 2020-21 
23 GITESHWARI RAJKUMAR TEMBHARE  2019-20-23 2020-21 
24 GOVIND BIRAJ IDPACHE  2019-20-24 2020-21 
25 HARSHA DILIP BELE 2019-20-25 2020-21 
26 HARSHA KAMLESH GHORADKAR  2019-20-26 2020-21 
27 HARSHALI DILIP NEWARE  2019-20-27 2020-21 
28 HEMA VISHNU KAWARE 2019-20-28 2020-21 
29 HEMANT UDDHAVRAV SUKARE  2019-20-29 2020-21 
30 JINESHWARI ISHWARLAL PARDHI 2019-20-30 2020-21 
31 KAJAL DEVENDRA SENGER  2019-20-31 2020-21 
32 KANCHAN NAMDEORAO DONGARE 2019-20-32 2020-21 
33 KARISHMA PREMDAS KHOBRAGADE 2019-20-33 2020-21 
34 KIRTI LAKHANJI DAHARWAL  2019-20-34 2020-21 
35 LALNGHAKCHHUNGI 2019-20-35 2020-21 



 

 

36 LEELADHAR RAMJI SAHU  2019-20-36 2020-21 
37 MAYURI JAYKUMAR RODGE  2019-20-37 2020-21 
38 MAYURI SURAJMAL JAIN  2019-20-38 2020-21 
39 MONIKA LALCHAND SADHWANI  2019-20-39 2020-21 
40 NAMRATA BALMUKUND MEKRATWAR  2019-20-40 2020-21 
41 NANDINI GOVINDA PARWATE  2019-20-41 2020-21 
42 NEHA LALCHAND BISANE  2019-20-42 2020-21 
43 NIKITA NARESH KUMAR JAIN  2019-20-43 2020-21 
44 NIKKY KUMARI S P 2019-20-44 2020-21 
45 NISHA SHANTARAM KUMBHARE  2019-20-45 2020-21 
46 NITIN DHANRAJ WADHAI  2019-20-46 2020-21 
47 PALLAVI SHANKARRAO BENDE  2019-20-47 2020-21 
48 PAWAN KUMAR 2019-20-48 2020-21 
49 PAYAL GAYANIRAM GHULE  2019-20-49 2020-21 
50 PAYAL SURAJMAL JAIN  2019-20-50 2020-21 
51 PINKI MAIKAL SILWASTER  2019-20-51 2020-21 
52 POOJA DINESH AMULE  2019-20-52 2020-21 
53 POOJA SHIVARATAN TAYAADE  2019-20-53 2020-21 
54 DARSHANA D KATLAM  2019-20-54 2020-21 
55 PRADIP WAMANRAO SHRIRAME  2019-20-55 2020-21 
56 PRAGATI DIPAK BISEN 2019-20-56 2020-21 
57 PRAMOD NAMDEO JADHAO  2019-20-57 2020-21 
58 PRITI VENSIMAL LAKHWANI 2019-20-58 2020-21 
59 PRIYA GANESH NAITAM 2019-20-59 2020-21 
60 PRIYANKA CHANDRA BHANU PATHAK  2019-20-60 2020-21 
61 PRIYANKA KISHOR SHRIRAME  2019-20-61 2020-21 
62 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA ZADE 2019-20-62 2020-21 
63 PRIYANKA RAMESH SHENDE  2019-20-63 2020-21 
64 PRIYANKA SHAILESH SHARMA 2019-20-64 2020-21 
65 PRIYANKA YASHWANTRAO BHUTE  2019-20-65 2020-21 
66 RAJANI RAJU NANDURKAR 2019-20-66 2020-21 
67 RAKESH SURESH KAKDE  2019-20-67 2020-21 
68 REHANA PARVEEN MOHD HAMID QURESHI  2019-20-68 2020-21 
69 RUSHINA SURESH GORLE 2019-20-69 2020-21 
70 SAGITA DASHRATH DUBELE  2019-20-70 2020-21 
71 SANKET DILIP WANVE 2019-20-71 2020-21 



 

 

72 SAPANA DAMODHAR KAWALE 2019-20-72 2020-21 
73 SAPANA SUDHAKAR SARVE 2019-20-73 2020-21 
74 SAPNA KRUSHNAKUMAR JHA 2019-20-74 2020-21 
75 SARITA LALMAN KURMWANSHI 2019-20-75 2020-21 
76 SAVITA RAMKRISHNA MORGHADE  2019-20-76 2020-21 
77 SHAKTI SANJAYKUMAR TIWARI  2019-20-77 2020-21 
78 SHALINI UMED SAKURE  2019-20-78 2020-21 
79 SHARADDHA NARENDRA WARHADE  2019-20-79 2020-21 
80 SHASHIKANT SHAMRAO THAWARE 2019-20-80 2020-21 
81 SHEETAL HARIDAS MOTHARKAR 2019-20-81 2020-21 
82 SHITAL GANPAT SAWSAKADE 2019-20-82 2020-21 
83 SHIVANI YUVRAJ WANVE 2019-20-83 2020-21 
84 SHRUTI CHANDRAKANT MESHRAM  2019-20-84 2020-21 
85 SHWETA SURESH RAUT  2019-20-85 2020-21 
86 SNEHA KAMALKISHEOR CHOUDHARI  2019-20-86 2020-21 
87 SNEHA PURUSHOTTAM CHUTE  2019-20-87 2020-21 
88 SNEHAL YESHWANT BOBADE  2019-20-88 2020-21 
89 SWETA RAMJI BHONGADE 2019-20-89 2020-21 
90 SOHAN NATTHU SHENDE  2019-20-90 2020-21 
91 SONA ASHOK KAPOOR  2019-20-91 2020-21 
92 SUMEDHA HARICHANDRA HATWAR  2019-20-92 2020-21 
93 SWATI MADHUKAR BAGDE  2019-20-93 2020-21 
94 TINA RAMESHBHAI DAVE  2019-20-94 2020-21 
95 UMASHANKAR CHANDRAPRAKASH SULAKHE  2019-20-95 2020-21 
96 VAISHALI ASHOKRAOJI BURILE  2019-20-96 2020-21 
97 VISHAKHA MUKUND BAGDE 2019-20-97 2020-21 
98 VISHAL SURYABHAN WARKADE  2019-20-98 2020-21 
99 WASEEM AHMAD BASHEER QURESHI  2019-20-99 2020-21 
100 YOGESHWARI SOVINDRA THAKRE 2019-20-100 2020-21 

 



 

 

2021-22 



 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment 
No Year 

B.Ed-I 

1 ABHA DINESH TIRPUDE 2021-22-1 2021-
22 

2 ABHISHEK DEORAJ BISEN 2021-22-2 2021-
22 

3 AKASH SUMARAN SHAHARE 2021-22-3 2021-
22 

4 AKASHKUMAR RAMKUMAR BANDEWAR 2021-22-4 2021-
22 

5 ANAND VILAS MESHRAM 2021-22-5 2021-
22 

6 APARNA OMPRAKASH CHHADI 2021-22-6 2021-
22 

7 ARPREET KAUR GUPRATAPSINGH DEHIYA 2021-22-7 2021-
22 

8 ASHA MORESHWAR MENDHE 2021-22-8 2021-
22 

9 ASHWINI ARUN RANGARI 2021-22-9 2021-
22 

10 ASHWINI RAMUJI SATPUTE 2021-22-10 2021-
22 

11 BHUMIKA PURNANAD MISHRA 2021-22-11 2021-
22 

12 BHUMIKA RAMKRUSHNA AMBILKAR 2021-22-12 2021-
22 

13 CHABI DINESH UIKEY 2021-22-13 2021-
22 

14 CHANDANI RAVI MESHRAM 2021-22-14 2021-
22 

15 CHETNA SHIVSHANKAR KUHIKAR 2021-22-15 2021-
22 

16 DARSHANA RAJKUMAR PATLE 2021-22-16 2021-
22 

17 DEEPALI GYANIRAM GADHAVE 2021-22-17 2021-
22 

18 DIKSHA CHANDRABHAN GANGAKACHUR 2021-22-18 2021-
22 

19 GOPALKRUSHNA UDDHAV KULSENGE 2021-22-19 2021-
22 



 

 

20 HANISHA HARISH BADLIKAMANI 2021-22-20 2021-
22 

21 HARSHADA DIGAMBAR KOHARE 2021-22-21 2021-
22 

22 HARSHADA KHUSHAL GUDADHE 2021-22-22 2021-
22 

23 HARSHADA RAMDAYAL PARDHI 2021-22-23 2021-
22 

24 HARSHAL LEKHRAM MENDHE 2021-22-24 2021-
22 

25 HEMLATA SHANKARRAO URADE 2021-22-25 2021-
22 

26 HEMRAJ GANGADHAR SATHAWANE 2021-22-26 2021-
22 

27 HITESH NANOJI LENGURE 2021-22-27 2021-
22 

28 JANVI RAJKUMAR BARAI 2021-22-28 2021-
22 

29 JAYA ASHOKRAO BALBUDHE 2021-22-29 2021-
22 

30 KAJAL BIHARILAL RAHANGADALE 2021-22-30 2021-
22 

31 KALIDAS TULARAM NAKADE 2021-22-31 2021-
22 

32 KANCHAN RAJESH CHHADI 2021-22-32 2021-
22 

33 LAVOCAH MALCOLM JAMES 2021-22-33 2021-
22 

34 MADHURI PUNDALIK BOPCHE 2021-22-34 2021-
22 

35 MAHAJABI ABDUL WAHID ANSARI 2021-22-35 2021-
22 

36 MAHENDRA KAJIRAM WADDE 2021-22-36 2021-
22 

37 MAHESH DILIP DONGARWAR 2021-22-37 2021-
22 

38 MAHESH GOWARDHAN KORE 2021-22-38 2021-
22 

39 MARSHAL RATIRAM HAJARE 2021-22-39 2021-
22 

40 MITHILA MAROTRAO CHANDANKHEDE 2021-22-40 2021-
22 



 

 

41 MANALI NAROTRAM RATHORE 2021-22-41 2021-
22 

42 MUKESH NATTHUJI KINNAKE 2021-22-42 2021-
22 

43 NAMITA VASANTRAO KALAMBHE 2021-22-43 2021-
22 

44 NANDKISHORE UDARAM AURASE 2021-22-44 2021-
22 

45 NARSING HARIRAM KOLHE 2021-22-45 2021-
22 

46 NAYNA SHAILESH RAMTEKE 2021-22-46 2021-
22 

47 NEHA PYARELAL BHAIRAM 2021-22-47 2021-
22 

48 NIKITA JITENDRA THAKKAR  2021-22-48 2021-
22 

49 NITAL NANAJI MESHRAM 2021-22-49 2021-
22 

50 PANCHALI RAMCHAND WARKADE 2021-22-50 2021-
22 

51 PAYAL RAJENDRA SONWANE 2021-22-51 2021-
22 

52 PIYUSH PREMDAS KALE 2021-22-52 2021-
22 

53 POONAM SHIVAKANT DUBEY 2021-22-53 2021-
22 

54 PRADHNYA PARIJAN DUDHE 2021-22-54 2021-
22 

55 PRALAY MANOHAR ZADE 2021-22-55 2021-
22 

56 PRAMOD DHANIRAM KOLHE 2021-22-56 2021-
22 

57 PRANAY ANANDRAO UIKEY 2021-22-57 2021-
22 

58 PRASHANT HARICHANDRA SHENDE 2021-22-58 2021-
22 

59 PRATIMA ASHOK PARDHI 2021-22-59 2021-
22 

60 PRATIMA PYARELAL GAWAI 2021-22-60 2021-
22 

61 PRAVIN PANDURANG NAGPURE 2021-22-61 2021-
22 



 

 

62 PRIYANKA BANDU SAWSAKDE 2021-22-62 2021-
22 

63 PRIYANKA SANTOSH GHANDHARE 2021-22-63 2021-
22 

64 PUJA MADHUKAR LOGADE 2021-22-64 2021-
22 

65 RAHUL ARUN SONONE 2021-22-65 2021-
22 

66 RAMESH LACCHA KUDMETHE 2021-22-66 2021-
22 

67 REKHA CHINTAMAN PARDHI 2021-22-67 2021-
22 

68 RENUKA GANESH PRASAD GUPTA  2021-22-68 2021-
22 

69 ROHIT KARTIK GAIN 2021-22-69 2021-
22 

70 ROSHANI GANGADHAR MOTGHARE 2021-22-70 2021-
22 

71 SADANAND SHIVRAM SHERKUDE 2021-22-71 2021-
22 

72 SAGAR DEVIDASJI MANDAVKAR 2021-22-72 2021-
22 

73 SAMIKSHA PRAMOD MESHRAM 2021-22-73 2021-
22 

74 SANA HAMEED KHAN 2021-22-74 2021-
22 

75 SANDEEP KUMAR  2021-22-75 2021-
22 

76 SANDIP MAHADEO TIWALE 2021-22-76 2021-
22 

77 SANKALP ARUN BHAGAT 2021-22-77 2021-
22 

78 SARANG SUBHASH PARATE 2021-22-78 2021-
22 

79 SAURABH SURYABHAN DHARNE 2021-22-79 2021-
22 

80 SHABNAM MUBARAK PATHAN 2021-22-80 2021-
22 

81 SHAILESH SADASHIV SHENDE 2021-22-81 2021-
22 

82 SHARDA PREMDAS KHOBRAGADE 2021-22-82 2021-
22 



 

 

83 SHEIKH RUBINABANO MO. HARUN  2021-22-83 2021-
22 

84 SHIVANI RAJU KUTHE 2021-22-84 2021-
22 

85 SHUBHAM VISHNU YENDE 2021-22-85 2021-
22 

86 SHUBHANGI RAMESH DHOBLE 2021-22-86 2021-
22 

87 SHWETA LAXMIKANT KUKDE 2021-22-87 2021-
22 

88 SNEHA NAMDEORAO KALMEGH 2021-22-88 2021-
22 

89 SONAMBAI FULICHAND JOSHI 2021-22-89 2021-
22 

90 SONIKA GANESH ILPACHE 2021-22-90 2021-
22 

91 SUNITA MAHADEO PANCHBHAI  2021-22-91 2021-
22 

92 SURBHI RAMESH MAHALGAVE 2021-22-92 2021-
22 

93 TUSHAR VITTALRAO  INGOLE  2021-22-93 2021-
22 

94 VAIBHAV YASHVANT LADE 2021-22-94 2021-
22 

95 VIBHUTI SHANKARRAO MATE 2021-22-95 2021-
22 

96 VINAYAK DEVU LEKHAMI 2021-22-96 2021-
22 

97 VIRENDRA RAJENDRA WASNIK 2021-22-97 2021-
22 

98 VISHAKHA VIJAY DONGRE 2021-22-98 2021-
22 

99 VISHAL PANDHARI JIOTODE 2021-22-99 2021-
22 

100 YASHODA UDAYAN PANDEY 2021-22-100 2021-
22 

101 YUGAM SHIVENDRA SINGH PAWAR 2021-22-101 2021-
22 

  



 

 

B.Ed-II 

1 AAYESHA ANWAR KHAN  2020-21-1 2021-
22 

2 AKANKSHA RAJESH SHIVHARE  2020-21-2 2021-
22 

3 AKASH MUKUNDRAO NARALE  2020-21-3 2021-
22 

4 AKSHITA ANILKUMARJI AGRAWAL  2020-21-4 2021-
22 

5 AMAR GOPAL THAWARE 2020-21-5 2021-
22 

6 AMOL MUNSIJI DHANJODE 2020-21-6 2021-
22 

7 ANJALI CHAITRAM CHANDRAWAR  2020-21-7 2021-
22 

8 ANIKET MUKESH CHAUDHARI  2020-21-8 2021-
22 

9 ANKITA SANJAY MARKANDE  2020-21-9 2021-
22 

10 ANKITA SUNIL WAKDE  2020-21-10 2021-
22 

11 ANKUSH PURUSHOTTAM NAITAM  2020-21-11 2021-
22 

12 ARCHANA KESHAO DONODE  2020-21-12 2021-
22 

13 ARVIND SHESHRAM BAHEKAR  2020-21-13 2021-
22 

14 ASHISHKUMAR OMPRAKASH MISHRA  2020-21-14 2021-
22 

15 ASHLESHA PURUSHOTTAM KAWALE  2020-21-15 2021-
22 

16 ASHWINI VILAS WAGH  2020-21-16 2021-
22 

17 BHAKTI H. DALVI  2020-21-17 2021-
22 

18 BHAGYSHRI UKANDRAO CHOPADE  2020-21-18 2021-
22 

19 BHUPESH CHINTAMAN KOREWAR 2020-21-19 2021-
22 

20 CHANDA UDARAM NAKADE 2020-21-20 2021-
22 



 

 

21 DHANASHRI DHANRAJ KARMORE  2020-21-21 2021-
22 

22 DIKSHA BHAIYALAL THAKRE  2020-21-22 2021-
22 

23 GHRUNESHWARI NANDKISHOR BARASKAR  2020-21-23 2021-
22 

24 HARISHKUMAR RAJESH CHHADI  2020-21-24 2021-
22 

25 HARSHADA BABAN PAWAR  2020-21-25 2021-
22 

26 HETAL KISHORKUMAR SENGANI 2020-21-26 2021-
22 

27 HIMANI MARTAND GAIDHANE  2020-21-27 2021-
22 

28 HIMANI RAJU SABLE  2020-21-28 2021-
22 

29 JAISHRI YUGRAJ BHIOGADE  2020-21-29 2021-
22 

30 JEEVAN GUNIRAM CHULPAR  2020-21-30 2021-
22 

31 JUHI PURNANAND MISHRA  2020-21-31 2021-
22 

32 KAJAL JAIPRAKASH PILLEY  2020-21-32 2021-
22 

33 KAJAL MAHESH PREMANI  2020-21-33 2021-
22 

34 KANCHAN DAMODAR UCHITKAR  2020-21-34 2021-
22 

35 KHUSHBU KAMALKISHOR CHAUDHARI 2020-21-35 2021-
22 

36 KISHORI SURESHRAO AJMIRE  2020-21-36 2021-
22 

37 KOMAL PRAKASH MESHRAM   2020-21-37 2021-
22 

38 LATA DARMANAND VISHWANI  2020-21-38 2021-
22 

39 LUMESH WAKTUJI MESHRAM  2020-21-39 2021-
22 

40 MAHADEO MOTIRAM UGALE  2020-21-40 2021-
22 

41 MAMTA SHANKAR JIBHAKATE  2020-21-41 2021-
22 



 

 

42 MANISH SURESH SHAHARE  2020-21-42 2021-
22 

43 MANOJ DEWAJI SIDAM  2020-21-43 2021-
22 

44 MEGHA LALCHAND DEKATE 2020-21-44 2021-
22 

45 MEGHA TUKARAM TIJARE  2020-21-45 2021-
22 

46 MONALI VINOD VAIDYA  2020-21-46 2021-
22 

47 NAINA KESHAV SAHU  2020-21-47 2021-
22 

48 NALINI KEWALRAM NAGPURE  2020-21-48 2021-
22 

49 NAYAN GANESH WARGHANE  2020-21-49 2021-
22 

50 NEELAM KISHOR REWATKAR 2020-21-50 2021-
22 

51 NEHA ISHWAR BANTE  2020-21-51 2021-
22 

52 NEHAL WAMAN VAIDYA 2020-21-52 2021-
22 

53 NEMICHAND MURLIDHAR KORE  2020-21-53 2021-
22 

54 NIKITA PUNDLIK RUNGHE  2020-21-54 2021-
22 

55 NIKITA SUNIL WAKADE  2020-21-55 2021-
22 

56 NITINKUMAR VITTHALRAO DHAKATE 2020-21-56 2021-
22 

57 NITU NARESH SHARMA 2020-21-57 2021-
22 

58 OMSHRI MADHAVRAO VAIDYA 2020-21-58 2021-
22 

59 PADMA GAVINDRAO GAJBHIYE  2020-21-59 2021-
22 

60 PALLAVI S, RAHANGDALE  2020-21-60 2021-
22 

61 PALLAVI DEVIDASJI POTBHARE  2020-21-61 2021-
22 

62 PARVEEN HAMID KHAN  2020-21-62 2021-
22 



 

 

63 POONAM GHANSHYAMBHAI HINDOCHA 2020-21-63 2021-
22 

64 PRACHI DIWAKAR TALWEKAR  2020-21-64 2021-
22 

65 PRATIK VISHNU RATHOD  2020-21-65 2021-
22 

66 PRAVINA MADHUKARRAO YERPUDE  2020-21-66 2021-
22 

67 PRIYANKA S. PATHAK  2020-21-67 2021-
22 

68 PRIYANKA RAJESH JAIN  2020-21-68 2021-
22 

69 RACHANA SHANKAR DHAWALE  2020-21-69 2021-
22 

70 RACHITA DHARMENDRA KHANDELWAL  2020-21-70 2021-
22 

71 RAGHUNATH DAULAT KUMBHRE 2020-21-71 2021-
22 

72 RAHUL GOPAL THALAL  2020-21-72 2021-
22 

73 RAHUL RAMKRUSHNAJI SATPUTE  2020-21-73 2021-
22 

74 RAJSHRI RAVIKANT SHAMKUWAR 2020-21-74 2021-
22 

75 RASHMI BHARAT DHURWE  2020-21-75 2021-
22 

76 RASHMI RAMCHANDRA SHISHTA  2020-21-76 2021-
22 

77 REENA KHEMSHANKAR SEWAK  2020-21-77 2021-
22 

78 RESHMA MORESHWAR YUWANATE  2020-21-78 2021-
22 

79 RITU RAMESH KATRE  2020-21-79 2021-
22 

80 RUCHIKA GAJANAN LONKAR  2020-21-80 2021-
22 

81 SACHIN DHANPAL CHAUDHARI 2020-21-81 2021-
22 

82 SACHIN RAMDAS GHARAT  2020-21-82 2021-
22 

83 SAJIYA AJIT MALADHARI  2020-21-83 2021-
22 



 

 

84 SANA ATTAURRAHEMAN PATHAN  2020-21-84 2021-
22 

85 SAURABH BHAOJRAJ DESHPANDE  2020-21-85 2021-
22 

86 SHAILESHKUMAR KEWAL BHOYE 2020-21-86 2021-
22 

87 SHEETAL RAJESH KAMWANI  2020-21-87 2021-
22 

88 SHEHA VIJAY BONDRE  2020-21-88 2021-
22 

89 SHITAL DEVIDAS SURYAWANSHI  2020-21-89 2021-
22 

90 SHITAL GHANSHYAM TIKAMKAR  2020-21-90 2021-
22 

91 SHRADDHA SAHADEO MESHRAM  2020-21-91 2021-
22 

92 SHRUTIKA KISHOR BAWANKULE  2020-21-92 2021-
22 

93 SHRUTIKA RAMESH NIMBARTE  2020-21-93 2021-
22 

94 SMITA ATUL GOLAM  2020-21-94 2021-
22 

95 SNEHAL MANOHARPANT TALEY 2020-21-95 2021-
22 

96 SUKHDEO PREMLAL TEKAM  2020-21-96 2021-
22 

97 SURABHIKAUR MANOHARSINGH SAINI 2020-21-97 2021-
22 

98 UGESHKUMAR SAMARU SONAGAR  2020-21-98 2021-
22 

99 VIJAY RUSHI GHARAT 2020-21-99 2021-
22 

100 VIJAYA RAMESHWAR WALKE  2020-21-100 2021-
22 

 


